NMV

Motorized vertical stock picker
5500 to 6500 mm working height

DESCRIPTION

NMV order pickers are incredibly compact, solid

and easy to maneuver. They deliver great versatility
for many applications making them the essential tool
for order picking.

With only one hand, workflows become smoother
thanks to its IS-Move joystick.

Its triplex mast design enables reaching high working
heights while remaining extremely compact on ground
level.

FEATURES

- Emergency stop button

- Battery charge LED indicator

- Varta maintenance-free battery
« Hydr.app hydraulics (Italian)

» Non-marking silent wheels

+ IS-Move PG joystick (English)

+ Built-in charger

+Tight turning radius

- Lift capacity: 300 kg

« Finger-tip controls

+ Load limiter

- Storage case for charger cables

Product Reference ¢« Model
Load Capacity kg
Weight Total net weight kg

Specifications

Overall dimensions (Lx W x H) mm  1560x786x1675

Basket Dimensions (LxW) mm

] ) Storage Basket Dimensions (LxW) mm
Dimensions

Turning radius mm
Max. platform height mm
Max. working height mm
Travel speed km/h
Performances N .
Travel speed w/ platform in raised position km/h
. Traction motor %%
Electrical Lift motor W
system

Battery V/Ah

NMV550
300
660

640x370
640x628
0
3500
5500
4
1,1
2x400
2.2
2x12/120

NMV600 NMV650
300 300
670 680

1560x786x1840 1560x786x2007
640x370 640x370
640x628 640x628
0 0
4000 4500
6000 6500
4 4
11 11
2x400 2x400
22 22
2x12/120 2x12/120

Photos and dimensions are not contractual. The manufacturer reserves the right to make any modification without notice, in order to improve the performance of the equipment.



